•	 VVDB1C3FR - Round - B:1, U:3, G:1
•	 VVDB2C3FR - Square - B:1, U:3, G:1
XSITE BOLLARD 13
Ground Mounted with 8” Anchor Bolts
LED Dimmable Luminaire
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:

EM
DL
Ordering Information: Part Number:
                *Adder Applies                                                                                       Ordering Example: VVDB1C3FR-16-50-T3-UNV-BZ-42
Family Output CCT Optic Voltage Finish Height Accessories*
VVDB1C3FR
VVDB2C3FR
16 - 16W - 1525Lm
23 - 23W - 2135Lm
34 - 34W - 3202Lm
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
T5 - Type V UNV - 120-277V BZ - Bronze
BK - Black
CS - Custom*
34 - 34.75”
30 - 30”*
DL - Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Diffused Array Lens
SP1 - 20kA Surge Protection 120-277 VAC
GS - Powdercoat Die Cast Glare Shield, 180 Degree
GF - GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
EM - Emergency Driver Provides 90 Minutes of Backup Power
MS - Microwave Motion Sensor with Dimming
MSP - Remote Programming Tool for Microwave Sensor
BOL4 - Mounting Bracket Kit & (3) 4” Bolts
BOL8 - Mounting Bracket Kit & (3) 8” Bolts
BOL12 - Mounting Bracket Kit & (3) 12” Bolts
BOL15 - Mounting Bracket Kit & (3) 15” Bolts
BBS - Powdercoat Die Cast Retrofit Base 11.5” Dia. x 1.5” H